Linear actuator
CAHB series
Alpha Contromatic Co., Ltd. | Tel. +66 2721 1801 | Fax +66 2721 2657 | sales@alphac.co.th | www.alphac.co.th
3
CAHB ser ies
CAHB series
Designed to operate in harsh environment with temperatures from –40 to 85 °C up to 25 %
duty cycle, Ewellix electromechanical actuator CAHB family features robust metal gears and

P Potentiometer
Customization
Ordering key
C A H B 3 0 – A – – A 0 – 0 0 0
n Options shown in red are only available on request. Contact Ewellix for more information on minimum quantities and additional costs.
with limith switch1) without POT2) with POT2)
440 478
440 478
440 478
592 630
744 782
897 935
without limith switch1)
380 418
415 453
415 453
465 503
668 706
821 859
Alpha Contromatic Co., Ltd. | Tel. +66 2721 1801 | Fax +66 2721 2657 | sales@alphac.co.th | www.alphac.co.th
34
Linear actuator
CAHB-31N
Linear actuator
Benefits
• High efficiency ball screw
• Extension tube (stainless steel)
• Protection tube (steel)
• Enhanced corrosion resistance
• Mechanical overload protection
(clutch)
• Lubricated for service life
• Robust, designed for tough
environment
• No back driving
• Motor with thermal protection
Technical data
Unit CAHB–31N... 1 CAHB–31N... 2 CAHB–31N... 3
Rated push load N 2 300 4 500 6 000
Rated pull load N  2 300 4 500 6 000
Speed (full load to no load) 115 V AC/60 Hz mm/s  48 to 57 22 to 28 13 to 15
230 V AC/50 Hz mm/s 40 to 50 20 to 24 11 to 13
Stroke mm  102 to 610 102 to 610 102 to 610
Retracted length mm  –1) –1) –1)
Voltage V AC 115 or 230 115 or 230 115 or 230
Power consumption W  N/A N/A N/A
Current consumption 115 V AC/60 Hz A  3 2,6 2,2
230 V AC/50 Hz A 1,5 1,4 1,4
Duty cycle % 25 (94/376 s) 25 (94/376 s) 25 (94/376 s)
Ambient temperature °C  –26 to +65 –26 to +65 –26 to +65
Type of protection IP 65S 65S 65S
Weight kg  9,5 9,5 9,5
Color – Black Black Black
1) See dimensional drawing (⮑ page 35)
For outdoors application, please contact Ewellix.
Alpha Contromatic Co., Ltd. | Tel. +66 2721 1801 | Fax +66 2721 2657 | sales@alphac.co.th | www.alphac.co.th
35
CAHB ser ies
76
76
156
47,5
38
47,5
Ø26
Ø26
Ø13,1 +0,1
0
35 600±30269
Ø13,1 +0, 1
0